
                                         

 Paper No: MBS -404 Jan - May 2020

 Paper Title: SEM-  IV

                  

ROLL NO. STUDENT'S NAME MARKS OF MARKS OF TESTS/Seminars/ MARKS OF TESTS/Seminars/ MARKS OF TESTS/Seminars/ TOTAL MARKS

ATTENDANCE  WRITTEN ASSIGNMENT  WRITTEN ASSIGNMENT  WRITTEN ASSIGNMENT  (i) + (II)

(i) OUT OF 5 (iia) OUT OF 25 (MC) (iib) OUT OF 25 (PML) Average out of 25(II) OUT OF 30

1898177 Gaurav Kumar 4.5 21 16 18.5 23

1898183 Kritika 4.5 23 16 19.5 24

1898185
Lakhuhong 

Shangmatai
4.5 21 18 19.5 24

1898189 Meghna Kapoor 4.5 20 17 18.5 23

1898190 Mohit Kumar 4.5 24 19 21.5 26

1898191 Nandita Bhaskar 4.5 25 20 22.5 27

1898194 Prianka 4.5 18 15 16.5 21

1898211 Venus 4.5 17 16 16.5 21
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Course: M.Sc. Biomedical Sciences Paper No: MBS -403 Jan - May 2020

Teacher's Name: Dr. Madhu Chopra Paper Title:                     

                  

S. ROLL STUDENT'S NAME MARKS OF MARKS OF TESTS/Seminars/ TOTAL MARKS

No. No. ATTENDANCE  WRITTEN ASSIGNMENT OF (i) &(II)

(i) OUT OF 5 (ii) OUT OF 25 OUT OF 30

1 1898172 Bulbul (W) 5 21 26

2 1898173 Chetna Gola (W) 5 20 25

3 1898176 Diksha (W) 5 22 27

4 1898178 Himanshi Sharma (W) 5 24 29

5 1898179 Jahnvi Jakhan (W) 5 21 26

6 1898180 Jayati Khanna (W) 5 22 27

7 1898186 Lakshita Sharma (W) 5 23 28

8 1898187 Mahima (W) 5 20 25

9 1898188 Manju (W) 5 21 26

10 1898192 Nikita Gupta (W) 5 19 24

11 1898193 Pratibha (W) 5 20 25

12 1898196 Renu Choudhary (W) 5 22 27

13 1898197 Rhea Vij (W) 5 22 27

14 1898204 Savita (W) 5 21 26

15 1898206 Shivani Luthra (W) 5 24 29

16 1898210 Vanika Dhingra (W) 5 24 29

Concepts in drug discovery and mechanism 



Paper No: MBS 407

Prof. K. Natarajan Paper Title: Advanced Immunology SEM-    IVth

S. ROLL STUDENT'S NAME MARKS OF MARKS OF TEST MARKS OF PPT TOTAL MARKS

No. No. ATTENDANCE SEMINARS OF (i), (II) & (iii)

(i) OUT OF 5 (ii) OUT OF 12.5 (III) OUT of 12.5 OUT OF 30

1 1898171 Aditi Rastogi 5 12 10 27

2 1898175 Devinder yadav 5 12 10 27

3 1898178 Himanshi sharma 5 11.5 10 27

4 1898179 Jahnvi Jakhan 5 10.5 10 26

5 1898182 Kriti Rastogi 5 11 9 25

6 1898197 Rhea Vij 5 11.5 10 27

7 1898199 Ruchi tiwari 5 10.5 10 26

8 1898200 Samoel Lareb 5 11.5 10 27

9 1898202 Sarika Bhati 5 12 10 27

10 1898203 Sarthak Khurana 5 12 10 27

11 1898204 Savita 5 12 10 27

12 1898206 Shivani Luthra 5 12 10 27

13 1898207 Swati Aggarwal 5 12 10 27

14 1898209 Tundup Namgail 5 12 10 27

15 1898212 Vinayak 5 11 10 26
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SEM-  IVth                                          

Course: M.Sc. Biomedical Sciences    Paper No: MBS-408

Teacher's Name: Dr. Kamna Srivastava    Paper Title:                      Advance Pharma and Toxicology

S. ROLL STUDENT'S NAME MARKS OF MARKS OF TESTS/Seminars/

No. No. ATTENDANCE  WRITTEN ASSIGNMENT

(i) OUT OF 5 (ii) OUT OF 25

15 PPT    +    10 assignment

1 1898174 Dashleen Kaur (W) 5 13 .5  +  8.5

2 1898175 Devinder Yadav 5 12 .5+   8.5

3 1898177 Gaurav Singh 5 12 + 8

4 1898183 Kritika (W) 4.5 11.5 + 8

5 1898185 Lakhuhong Shangmatai 5 11 + 8

6 1898189 Meghna Kapoor (W) 3.5 10 + 7.5

7 1898190 Mohit Kumar 5 12.5 + 8.5

8 1898191 Nandita Bhaskar (W) 4.5 11.5 + 8

9 1898194 Priyanka Kumari (W) 3.5 11 + 7.5

10 1898199 Ruchi Tiwari (W) 4.5 12 +8.5

11 1898200 Samoel Lareb 5 12.5 + 8.5

12 1898202 Sarika Bhati (W) 4.5 11.5 +8

13 1898203 Sarthak Khurana 4.5 12.5 +9

14 1898209 Tundup Namgail 4.5 12 + 8.5

15 1898211 Venus (W) 2.5 10 + 7.5

16 1898212 Vinayak (W) 2.5 10 + 7.5
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INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARKS, JANUARY - JUNE -2O2O

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Center for Biomedical Research , University of Delhi

Course: M.Sc. Biomedical Sciences Paper No: MBS-405; Year- January - June 2020
Teacher's Name: Dr Sudhir Chandna Paper Title: Radiation Biology

lnternal Assessment of Radiation Biology Paper

Sl. No. Name of Students Marks out of
25

(Assienment)

Attendance
5

Total Marks
out of 3O

1 Aditi Rastogi 21 5 26

2 BULBUL 20 5 25

3 Chetna gola 20 5 25

4 Dashleen Kaur 21 5 26

5 Diksha 23 5 z6

6 Jayati Khanna 20 5 25

7 Kritl Rastogi 20 5 25

B Lakshita Sharma 23 5 28

9 Mahima 20 5 25

10 Manju 23 5 28

1L Nikita Gupta 20 5 25

L2 Pratibha 20 5 25

13 Reevanshi Sharma 20 5 25

).4 Renu Choudhary 21. 5 26

15 SwatiAgganrual 21, 5 26

16 Vanika Dhingra 23 5 28
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